Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Chabad of North Hollywood
13079 Chandler Blvd.
Sherman Oaks CA 91401

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 16TH, 2025

**EVENT STARTS AT 6PM**

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

General

OUTSIDE

Services

Truss Structure with Sleeve Covers - Box 16ft x 20ft x
12ft Height

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black, 32ft x 17t Height

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black, 76ft x 17t Height

RED CARPET RUNNER 6FT WIDTH X 8FT
FOR STEP AND REPEAT

White Dance Floor, 16ft x 20ft

Gold Chiavari Chair with White Cushions
Gold

Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft
LAVENDER COLOR

EASEL

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

PDF Generated on 01/17/2025 @ 01:14 PM PST

Qtty

130

ORDER #005968

DIANE GARBER EVENTS

Order Date: January 8, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$4,400.00 T

$544.00 T

$1,292.00 T

$105.00 T
$960.00 T

$6.00 T
$225.00 T

Total General

$25.00 T

Total OUTSIDE

$350.00 T

$150.00

Total

$4,400.00

$544.00

$1,292.00

$105.00

$960.00

$§780.00

$225.00

$8,306.00

$25.00

$25.00

$350.00

$750.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Breakdown Fee 5 $150.00 $750.00

Notes Total Products: $8,331.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,850.00

Taxes: $824.70

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $11,005.70

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $11,005.70
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